Vicariate: Northern

Avon

Bloomfield
Collinsville

East Windsor
Enfield
Farmington/Unionville
Granby/Tariffville
Manchester
Simsbury

South Windsor
Suffield

West Simsbury
Windsor

Windsor Locks

10/3/2025

Saint Ann Parish

Sacred Heart Parish

Saint Patrick Parish

Saint Marianne Cope Parish
Saint Jeanne Jugan Parish

Our Lady of Knock Parish

Saint Therese Parish

Saint Teresa of Calcutta Parish
Saint Mary Parish

Saint Junipero Serra Parish
Sacred Heart Parish

Saint Catherine of Siena Parish
Saint Damien of Molokai Parish

Mary, Gate of Heaven Parish

$228,807.32

$75,041.55
$35,462.03
$32,553.00
$246,432.61
$285,884.28
$61,479.48
$240,249.59
$198,863.81
$168,378.09
$56,253.25
$156,491.20
$111,604.23
$70,448.00

374
155
103
136
784
548
173
680
314
432
227
230
360
289

20.25%
35.15%
13.19%
16.44%
18.22%
19.52%
25.37%
12.72%
21.19%
16.62%
24.17%
18.31%
25.99%
17.39%
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Vicariate: Northern

East Hartford North American Martyrs Parish $102,915.95 344 18.66%
East Hartford Saint Isaac Jogues Ghanaian Catholic Parish $1,050.00 11 5.82%
Glastonbury Saint Dunstan Parish $119,112.80 230 19.07%
Glastonbury/South Glastonbury SS. Isidore and Maria Parish $194,849.12 381 18.23%
Hartford Cathedral of Saint Joseph $101,663.80 143 24.24%
Hartford Holy Trinity Mission $6,570.00 37 13.75%
Hartford Our Lady of Fatima Parish $12,367.00 101 10.06%
Hartford Our Lady of Sorrows Parish $14,797.00 46 18.40%
Hartford Saint Augustine Parish $26,918.00 61 8.50%
Hartford Saint Justin - Saint Michael Parish $21,246.41 67 20.36%
Hartford Saint Patrick-Saint Anthony Parish $96,035.47 262 21.23%
Hartford SS. Cyril & Methodius Parish $23,068.25 168 27.59%
Hartford The Shrine of Maria, Reina de la Paz Parish $16,588.00 61 6.63%
Marlborough Saint John Fisher Parish $74,027.98 136 20.80%
Newington Annunciation Parish $161,366.40 555 20.16%
Rocky Hill Saint Josephine Bakhita Parish $170,487.88 494 20.69%
West Hartford Saint Gianna (Beretta Molla) Parish $93,297.29 264 21.10%
West Hartford Saint Peter Claver Parish $259,288.64 305 25.83%
West Hartford Saint Thomas & Saint Timothy Parish $148,830.77 279 18.36%
Wethersfield Christ the King Parish $285,089.15 480 17.90%
Wethersfield Sacred Heart of Jesus Korean Catholic Paris $2,805.00 17 16.50%

10/3/2025 Page 2 of 3



Vicariate:

Northern

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol
Bristol/Forestville
Kensington/East Berlin
New Britain

New Britain

New Britain

New Britain

Plainville

10/3/2025

Saint Francis de Sales Parish

Saint Joseph Parish

Saint Stanislaus Parish

Saint Matthew and Saint Gregory the Grea
Saint Paul Parish

Holy Cross Parish

Sacred Heart Parish

Saint Francis of Assisi Parish

Saint Joachim Parish

Our Lady of Mercy Parish

$57,071.10

$62,971.50
$28,653.00
$190,841.99
$124,145.48
$42,320.70
$69,044.60
$69,689.06
$33,011.00
$54,279.70

244
188
164
675
500
231
549
315
114
210

25.26%
18.93%
19.05%
19.24%
21.03%
17.51%
21.65%
21.77%
16.47%
20.41%
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