Vicariate: Northern

Deanery: Deanery 2				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Avon	Saint Ann Parish	\$228,807.32	374	20.25%
Bloomfield	Sacred Heart Parish	\$75,041.55	155	35.15%
Collinsville	Saint Patrick Parish	\$35,462.03	103	13.19%
East Windsor	Saint Marianne Cope Parish	\$32,553.00	136	16.44%
Enfield	Saint Jeanne Jugan Parish	\$246,432.61	784	18.22%
Farmington/Unionville	Our Lady of Knock Parish	\$285,884.28	548	19.52%
Granby/Tariffville	Saint Therese Parish	\$61,479.48	173	25.37%
Manchester	Saint Teresa of Calcutta Parish	\$240,249.59	680	12.72%
Simsbury	Saint Mary Parish	\$198,863.81	314	21.19%
South Windsor	Saint Junipero Serra Parish	\$168,378.09	432	16.62%
Suffield	Sacred Heart Parish	\$56,253.25	227	24.17%
West Simsbury	Saint Catherine of Siena Parish	\$156,491.20	230	18.31%
Windsor	Saint Damien of Molokai Parish	\$111,604.23	360	25.99%
Windsor Locks	Mary, Gate of Heaven Parish	\$70,448.00	289	17.39%

10/3/2025 Page 1 of 3

Vicariate: Northern

Deanery: Deanery 3				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
East Hartford	North American Martyrs Parish	\$102,915.95	344	18.66%
East Hartford	Saint Isaac Jogues Ghanaian Catholic Parish	\$1,050.00	11	5.82%
Glastonbury	Saint Dunstan Parish	\$119,112.80	230	19.07%
Glastonbury/South Glastonbury	SS. Isidore and Maria Parish	\$194,849.12	381	18.23%
Hartford	Cathedral of Saint Joseph	\$101,663.80	143	24.24%
Hartford	Holy Trinity Mission	\$6,570.00	37	13.75%
Hartford	Our Lady of Fatima Parish	\$12,367.00	101	10.06%
Hartford	Our Lady of Sorrows Parish	\$14,797.00	46	18.40%
Hartford	Saint Augustine Parish	\$26,918.00	61	8.50%
Hartford	Saint Justin - Saint Michael Parish	\$21,246.41	67	20.36%
Hartford	Saint Patrick-Saint Anthony Parish	\$96,035.47	262	21.23%
Hartford	SS. Cyril & Methodius Parish	\$23,068.25	168	27.59%
Hartford	The Shrine of Maria, Reina de la Paz Parish	\$16,588.00	61	6.63%
Marlborough	Saint John Fisher Parish	\$74,027.98	136	20.80%
Newington	Annunciation Parish	\$161,366.40	555	20.16%
Rocky Hill	Saint Josephine Bakhita Parish	\$170,487.88	494	20.69%
West Hartford	Saint Gianna (Beretta Molla) Parish	\$93,297.29	264	21.10%
West Hartford	Saint Peter Claver Parish	\$259,288.64	305	25.83%
West Hartford	Saint Thomas & Saint Timothy Parish	\$148,830.77	279	18.36%
Wethersfield	Christ the King Parish	\$285,089.15	480	17.90%
Wethersfield	Sacred Heart of Jesus Korean Catholic Paris	\$2,805.00	17	16.50%

10/3/2025 Page 2 of 3

Vicariate: Northern

Deanery: Deanery 4				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Bristol	Saint Francis de Sales Parish	\$57,071.10	244	25.26%
Bristol	Saint Joseph Parish	\$62,971.50	188	18.93%
Bristol	Saint Stanislaus Parish	\$28,653.00	164	19.05%
Bristol/Forestville	Saint Matthew and Saint Gregory the Grea	\$190,841.99	675	19.24%
Kensington/East Berlin	Saint Paul Parish	\$124,145.48	500	21.03%
New Britain	Holy Cross Parish	\$42,320.70	231	17.51%
New Britain	Sacred Heart Parish	\$69,044.60	549	21.65%
New Britain	Saint Francis of Assisi Parish	\$69,689.06	315	21.77%
New Britain	Saint Joachim Parish	\$33,011.00	114	16.47%
Plainville	Our Lady of Mercy Parish	\$54,279.70	210	20.41%

10/3/2025 Page 3 of 3